FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Do you wish to enter the men’s comp?

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 4 Oct 2025

Gender Name

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

NTP #9
NTP #17
Best Gross

Division: Overall

5252234
5250048
5252998

M
M
M

Ward, Ethan
Boxall, Tony
Scott, Lachlan

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1
1

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal

7th Net Medal
8th Net Medal
9th Net Medal
10th Net Medal
11th Net Medal
12th Net Medal

5252392
5250048
5252795

5251559
5252998
5252234
5252785
5252909
5253349

5253591
5252578
5250200
5252072
5250915
5253392

Report produced: 10/10/2025 8:32:33

=L

=TI L

Coleman, John
Boxall, Tony
McCabe, Roddy

Lawton, Grant
Scott, Lachlan
Ward, Ethan

McAlpine, lain
Wolland, Paul

Robertson,
Christiaan

Hodgson, Blair
Dickins, Jeff
Atkins, Michael
Egger, Kevin
Lowry, Robert
Hemara, Chey

17.4 (17)
9.8 (9)
3.2(2)

15.8 (15)
5.7 (5)
5.4 (5)
9.5 (9)

14.8 (14)

16.6 (16)

15.7 (15)
10.3 (10)
0.2 (+1)
9.9 (9)
5.6 (5)
12.3 (12)

N

N

1
1
1

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$9.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
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