

## Do you wish to enter the men's comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 4 Oct 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	5252234	М	Ward, Ethan		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5250048	M	Boxall, Tony		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	5252998	М	Scott, Lachlan		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5252392	М	Coleman, John	17.4 (17)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5250048	M	Boxall, Tony	9.8 (9)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252795	M	McCabe, Roddy	3.2 (2)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
	5054550			45.0 (45)		0.4	Фоо оо / 1 1 1 111
1st Net Medal	5251559	M	Lawton, Grant	15.8 (15)	1	64	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5252998	M	Scott, Lachlan	5.7 (5)	1	65 67	\$15.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5252234	M	Ward, Ethan	5.4 (5)	1	67 67	\$12.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal 5th Net Medal	5252785	M	McAlpine, lain	9.5 (9)	1	67 68	\$12.00 (club credit)
6th Net Medal	5252909 5253349	M	Wolland, Paul Robertson,	14.8 (14) 16.6 (16)	1 1	71	\$10.00 (club credit) \$9.00 (club credit)
our Net Medal	5255349	М	Christiaan	10.0 (10)	ı	7 1	φ9.00 (Club Cledit)
7th Net Medal	5253591	M	Hodgson, Blair	15.7 (15)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
8th Net Medal	5252578	M	Dickins, Jeff	10.3 (10)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
9th Net Medal	5250200	M	Atkins, Michael	0.2 (+1)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
10th Net Medal	5252072	M	Egger, Kevin	9.9 (9)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
11th Net Medal	5250915	M	Lowry, Robert	5.6 (5)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)
12th Net Medal	5253392	M	Hemara, Chey	12.3 (12)	1	72	\$8.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 10/10/2025 8:32:33 Page 1 of 1